
BT Bid Tabulation

1080002 - Multiple BuildingsBuilding: AEC Project #:P00021981

Project Name: APGS for Parking Structures P1 and P5

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 08/20/2025Bid Pack Name:  

Center Line 

Electric Inc

Fontanesi & 

Kann Company

AF Smith 

Electric 

Huron Valley 

Electric

Charge Electric 

Company 

Shaw Electric 

Company

Proposal $1,128,276 $1,454,800 $1,571,900 $1,731,300 Declined Declined

Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined Declined

Alternate 1 - Provide laboring 

during the hours of 4PM-6AM to 

complete the project.

$50,250 $72,446 $113,600 $135,750 Declined Declined

Alternate 2 - Provide full matrix, 

full color matrix dynamic sign 

outside the Simpson P4 Structure 

for eastbound E. Hospital Dr. 

$87,664 $112,470 $112,850 $125,000 Declined Declined

Alternate 3 - Provide full matrix, 

full color matrix dynamic sign at 

the P4/P5 structure decision point 

for northbound Simpson Dr. 

$89,503 $93,740 $62,250 $67,800 Declined Declined

Total Alternates $227,417 $278,656 $288,700 $328,550 Declined Declined

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No 1

Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined Declined

Completion Date or Days 05/29/2026 05/29/2026 05/29/2026 05/29/2026 Declined Declined

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 2Print Date: 08/20/2025



BT Bid Tabulation

1080002 - Multiple BuildingsBuilding: AEC Project #:P00021981

Project Name: APGS for Parking Structures P1 and P5

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 08/20/2025Bid Pack Name:  

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name
D

e
cl

in
e

d

In
c
o

m
p

le
te

 

B
id

Q
u

a
lif

ie
d

 

B
id

D
id

 N
o

t 
B

id

W
it
h

d
ra

w

Huron Valley Electric Bid Clarifications attached to Bidder's bid response.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Shaw Electric Company þ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Fontanesi & Kann Company Scope Clarifications attached to Bidder's bid response.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Charge Electric Company Incorporated þ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Center Line Electric Inc Scope of Work attached to Bidder's bid response.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard
DateNameName Date

08/20/2025Austin Anderson 08/20/25

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 2 of 2Approved 106849_1Print Date: 08/20/2025


